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Women / 3A / All
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie McGlaughlin190
Powerhouse TNT

9.250 9.250 9.0009.400 36.900
4T 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Katelyn Dammon192
Powerhouse TNT

9.400 9.425 8.8259.200 36.850
1 2 2 7 2 

2 

Anisssa Amador254
W.E. Gymnastics 

9.150 9.275 9.4508.900 36.775
8T 5 4T 1 3 

3 

Samantha Perez266
Jing's

9.125 9.325 8.9009.100 36.450
11T 4 3 4T 4 

4 

Macie Baroni109
Aerial Athletics

9.250 9.350 8.9008.600 36.100
4T 3 7T 4T 5 

5 

Jacquelyn Sanchez110
Aerial Athletics

9.125 9.650 8.5008.600 35.875
11T 1 7T 15 6 

6 

Addison Comley257
W.E. Gymnastics 

9.150 8.925 8.5258.600 35.200
8T 11 7T 14 7 

7 

Taelyn Canty111
Aerial Athletics

9.200 9.250 8.9007.550 34.900
7 6T 29 4T 8 

8 

Victoria DeOliveira279
W.E. Gymnastics 

9.325 8.950 8.4758.100 34.850
2 10 18 16 9 

9 

Hailey Jonilas191
Powerhouse TNT

9.150 8.750 8.6008.225 34.725
8T 16 15 12 10 

10 

Cheyenne Martinez263
River City

9.100 8.150 8.7758.350 34.375
13T 28T 13T 9 11 

11 

Danielle Cardenas108
Aerial Athletics

9.100 8.850 7.5008.900 34.350
13T 12 4T 34 12 

12 

Madison Schultz227
United Gymnastics

9.225 9.000 8.7007.100 34.025
6 9 35 10T 13 

13 

Chanel Calloway103
Acrobatic Gymnastics

8.700 8.350 8.8008.150 34.000
25T 21T 16T 8 14 

14 

Kyla Rodriguez256
W.E. Gymnastics 

8.975 8.025 8.3258.500 33.825
18 33 10 21 15T

15T

Anneliese Sarsfield189
Powerhouse TNT

8.700 8.050 8.9258.150 33.825
25T 31T 16T 3 15T

15T

Kendall Warnke228
United Gymnastics

8.800 8.350 8.0508.475 33.675
21T 21T 11 29T 17 

17 

Kaitlyn Marquardt157
GOSA

8.500 9.100 8.0008.050 33.650
33T 8 19T 32 18 

18 

Jillian Villarreal159
GOSA

8.775 8.100 8.7008.050 33.625
23 30 19T 10T 19 

19 

Jace Vera106
Aerial Athletics

9.050 8.225 7.4258.900 33.600
15 26 4T 36 20 

20 

Alyna Gonzalez188
Powerhouse TNT

8.400 8.500 8.5758.000 33.475
36T 19 22T 13 21 

21 

Chloe Canizalez208
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.650 8.325 8.4257.950 33.350
29 23 24 17 22 

22 
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Emery Gingrich225
United Gymnastics

9.300 8.175 8.3507.500 33.325
3 27 30 20 23 

23 

Mia Edmund226
United Gymnastics

8.700 8.050 8.0508.400 33.200
25T 31T 12 29T 24 

24 

Elizabeth (Lizzy) Reilly107
Aerial Athletics

9.000 8.675 7.4508.050 33.175
16T 18 19T 35 25 

25 

Ava Logan229
United Gymnastics

8.200 8.800 8.3007.850 33.150
43 13 25 22T 26 

26 

Mackenzie Bass102
Acrobatic Gymnastics

8.600 8.450 8.2507.800 33.100
30T 20 26 24T 27 

27 

Elizabeth Vass209
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.700 8.725 8.2257.150 32.800
25T 17 34 26 28 

28 

Natalie Bjerk155
GOSA

8.600 8.775 8.3007.050 32.725
30T 14T 36T 22T 29 

29 

Sabrina Moore231
United Gymnastics

8.800 8.775 8.4006.600 32.575
21T 14T 41 18 30 

30 

Kimber Preeece264
River City

9.000 7.150 7.9258.350 32.425
16T 42 13T 33 31 

31 

Theresa Carballo265
River City

8.850 7.100 8.3758.000 32.325
20 43 22T 19 32 

32 

Yolieth Barragan101
Acrobatic Gymnastics

8.875 7.550 8.0257.700 32.150
19 38 27T 31 33 

33 

Lauren Valdez224
United Gymnastics

8.350 8.000 8.1007.250 31.700
39T 34 32 28 34 

34 

Kaelynn Fischl187
Powerhouse TNT

8.500 8.250 7.4007.450 31.600
33T 24T 31 37 35 

35 

Gabriela Mercedes210
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.600 7.450 8.2007.200 31.450
30T 39 33 27 36 

36 

Mikayla Gaffney104
Acrobatic Gymnastics

8.400 7.900 7.2507.050 30.600
36T 35 36T 40 37T

37T

Raina Vick158
GOSA

8.350 7.250 7.3007.700 30.600
39T 40 27T 38 37T

37T

Trinity Brice260
Texas Gymnastics

8.400 7.225 8.2506.700 30.575
36T 41 38T 24T 39 

39 

Amelia Kirchoff253
W.E. Gymnastics 

8.750 8.250 6.8506.500 30.350
24 24T 42 41 40 

40 

Abby Krisl146
Cinderella 

8.350 7.575 7.2756.700 29.900
39T 37 38T 39 41 

41 

Emma Cerwin230
United Gymnastics

8.500 8.150 6.7256.050 29.425
33T 28T 43 43 42 

42 

Suhani Kapoor156
GOSA

8.250 7.600 6.8256.650 29.325
42 36 40 42 43 

43 
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